
A.M.E.C. 2019 Ice Racing Championships
SMO, SMC, MC, AWD, Open

Results for Race3 at Lake Algonquin - 3/3/2019
Heat 1

Overall
Car 

Number Class
Class 

Position Name Car
Laps 

Completed
1 7 SMO 1 Matt DeLorenzo 95 V Trevis Sprint Car, Purple/Orange 15
2 48 SMO 2 David Burnham  Homebuilt Iceracer, Yellow 15
3 2 SMO 3 Joe Lyons 07 Maxim Sprint Car, Grey 15
4 40 MC 1 Patrick Stringer 91 Honda Civic, Red 14
5 07 MC 2 Mark Delorenzo 84 Volkswagen Rabbit GTI, Black 14
6 52 SMO 4 Eric Roscoe 87 Volkswagen Buggy, Blue 14
7 200 SMC 1 Muhamed Karajic 96 Saab 900 SE, Black 14
8 56 MC 3 Tim Cotrofeld 90 VW Golf, Gold 14
9 71 AWD 1 Roger Metz-AWD 00 Audi A4, Silver 8

10 303 AWD 2 Michael Waterhouse-AWD 90 Eagle Talon, Black/White 8



A.M.E.C. 2019 Ice Racing Championships
SMO, SMC, MC, AWD, Open

Results for Race3 at Lake Algonquin - 3/3/2019
Heat 2

Overall
Car 

Number Class
Class 

Position Name Car
Laps 

Completed
1 7 SMO 1 Matt DeLorenzo 95 V Trevis Sprint Car, Purple/Orange 14
2 2 SMO 2 Joe Lyons 07 Maxim Sprint Car, Grey 14
3 48 SMO 3 David Burnham  Homebuilt Iceracer, Yellow 14
4 40 MC 1 Patrick Stringer 91 Honda Civic, Red 13
5 200 SMC 1 Muhamed Karajic 96 Saab 900 SE, Black 13
6 07 MC 2 Mark Delorenzo 84 Volkswagen Rabbit GTI, Black 13
7 56 MC 3 Tim Cotrofeld 90 VW Golf, Gold 13
8 52 SMO 4 Eric Roscoe 87 Volkswagen Buggy, Blue 13
9 71 AWD 1 Roger Metz-AWD 00 Audi A4, Silver 8

10 303 AWD DNF Michael Waterhouse-AWD 90 Eagle Talon, Black/White 2



A.M.E.C. 2019 Ice Racing Championships
SMO, SMC, MC, AWD, Open

Results for Race3 at Lake Algonquin - 3/3/2019
Heat 3

Overall
Car 

Number Class
Class 

Position Name Car
Laps 

Completed
1 7 SMO 1 Matt DeLorenzo 95 V Trevis Sprint Car, Purple/Orange 8
2 2 SMO 2 Joe Lyons 07 Maxim Sprint Car, Grey 8
3 40 MC 1 Patrick Stringer 91 Honda Civic, Red 8
4 200 SMC 1 Muhamed Karajic 96 Saab 900 SE, Black 8
5 07 MC 2 Mark Delorenzo 84 Volkswagen Rabbit GTI, Black 8
6 56 MC 3 Tim Cotrofeld 90 VW Golf, Gold 4
7 48 SMO DNF David Burnham  Homebuilt Iceracer, Yellow 1
8
9

10


